ROB MULLINS CAREER ALBUMS FROM 1981-2021
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YEAR

1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1988
1989
1990
1992
1993
1993
1997
1999
2000
2001
2002
2006
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010

2011 A Winter Wish (Winter Dreams I

2011
2012
2012
2014
2014
2017
2017
2017
2018
2019

TITLE

Dancing Through The Day
Red Shoes

Fired Up

Geared For Running
Soulscape

Nite Street

5th Gear

Jazz Jazz

Tokyo Nights

Music For Lovers

One Night In Houston
Peace

Dance For The New World
Joyful Noyz

Winter Dreams

Galaxy12

America The Beautiful
Standards and More
Storyteller

Jazz Straight Ahead

Early Works The 80's Vol |
Early Works The 80's Vol Il
Early works The 90's
Darkest Night

The Edge Of Dreams

9/11 Nine Year Anniversary
TRUE
Jazzy Holiday

In Memory of Ralph Penland

Soulful
Fortaleza
First Duet

Somewhere Over The Rainbow

The Nearness Of You
Only In Venice

THANK YOU EVERYONE!!!

STUDIO

American Recording Studios Denver, CO
American Recording Studios Denver, CO

Ghost Town Studios, Santa Fe, NM
Daystar Studios Denver, CO
Daystar Studios Denver, CO
Daystar Studios Denver, CO
Colorado Sound Westminster, CO
Westlake Audio Hollywood, CA
Colorado Sound Westminster, CO

Much2Loud Studios Huntington Beach, CA

Ocean Way Studios Hollywood, CA
Live at the World Trade Center
Much2Loud Studios LA, CA

KSBR Studios Mission Viejo, CA
Much2Loud Studios LA, CA
Much2Loud Studios LA, CA

Riverside Courthouse Grounds, Riverside, CA
Live at Steamers Jazz Club Fullerton, CA
Much2Loud Studios/The Minefield LA and Brentwood CA

The Minefield Inglewood, CA
Much2Loud Studios Brentwood, CA
Much2Loud Studios Brentwood, CA
Much2Loud Studios Brentwood, CA
Much2Loud Studios Brentwood, CA
Much2Loud Studios Brentwood, CA
Much2Loud Studios Brentwood, CA
Much2Loud Studios Brentwood, CA
Live at Dazzle Jazz Club Denver, CO
Live at Dazzle Jazz Club Denver, CO
Much2Loud Studios West LA, CA
Grand Hyatt Hotel Penthouse Suite
Wayne Peet Studio Mar Vista, CA
Big Surprise Music Encino, CA

Laguna Arts Festival LIVE in Laguna Beach, CA
Somewhere on Magnolia near Lankershim, Bankrupt

Studio4West Venice Beach, CA

GENRE

Fusion, Contemporary Jazz
Fusion, Contemporary Jazz
Straight Ahead

New Age

Contemporary, Latin Lazz
Fusion, Contemporary Jazz
Fusion, Contemporary Jazz
Straight Ahead

Fusion

Smooth Jazz

Fusion, Straight Ahead
Contemporary

Smooth Jazz, Latin Jazz
Smooth Jazz

Solo Piano, New Age

New Age

Patriotic

Straight Ahead

Fusion, Classical, New Age
Straight Ahead

Fusion, Smooth

Fusion, Smooth

Fusion, Smooth

New Age

New Age

New Age

Smooth Jazz

Straight Ahead

Straight Ahead

Fusion

R&B

Smooth, Latin

New Age

Straight Ahead

Straight Ahead

Mixed

FORMAT
LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP
Single
LP

LP

LP

LP
Single
LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP
Single
LP
Single
EP

LP

LP
Singe
LP

LP

EP
Single
LP

LP

ENVIRONMENT

Studio

Studio

Studio

Studio

Studio

Studio

Studio

Studio

Studio

Studio

Studio

Live at WTC
Studio

Live in Studio
Studio

Studio

Live

Live

Studio

Studio

Studio

Studio

Studio

Studio

Studio

Studio

Studio and Live
Live

Live

Studio

Studio

Studio

Live in Studio
Live

Live in Studio
Studio



37
38
39
40

2019 2 Of Hearts Much2Loud Studios Venice, CA
2019 Holiday Piano Collection Much2Loud Studios Venice, CA
2020 Winter Dreams Il Much2Loud Studios Venice, CA
2021 This Way Up! Mighty Fine Studios, Denver, CO

Thanks to everyone who contributed to this career of mine. Let's see what happens next, shall we?

Rob Mullins

LA, CA

CONTACT POINT info@planetmullins.com 310-492-1359
WEBSITE http://planetmullins.com

Mixed
Mixed
New Age
Various

LP
LP
LP
LP

Studio
Studio
Studio
Live in Studio



