## **ROB MULLINS CAREER ALBUMS FROM 1981-2021**

## THANK YOU EVERYONE!!!

NUMBER	YEAR		TITLE	STUDIO	GENRE	FORMAT LP	ENVIRONMENT
	1	1981	Dancing Through The Day	American Recording Studios Denver, CO	Fusion, Contemporary Jazz		Studio
	2		Red Shoes	American Recording Studios Denver, CO	Fusion, Contemporary Jazz		Studio
	3		Fired Up	Ghost Town Studios, Santa Fe, NM	Straight Ahead	LP	Studio
	4	1984	Geared For Running	Daystar Studios Denver, CO	New Age	LP	Studio
	5	1985	Soulscape	Daystar Studios Denver, CO	Contemporary, Latin Lazz	LP	Studio
	6	1986	Nite Street	Daystar Studios Denver, CO	Fusion, Contemporary Jazz	LP	Studio
	7	1988	5th Gear	Colorado Sound Westminster, CO	Fusion, Contemporary Jazz	LP	Studio
	8	1989	Jazz Jazz	Westlake Audio Hollywood, CA	Straight Ahead	LP	Studio
	9	1990	Tokyo Nights	Colorado Sound Westminster, CO	Fusion	LP	Studio
	10	1992	Music For Lovers	Much2Loud Studios Huntington Beach, CA	Smooth Jazz	LP	Studio
	11	1993	One Night In Houston	Ocean Way Studios Hollywood, CA	Fusion, Straight Ahead	LP	Studio
	12	1993	Peace	Live at the World Trade Center	Contemporary	Single	Live at WTC
	13	1997	Dance For The New World	Much2Loud Studios LA, CA	Smooth Jazz, Latin Jazz	LP	Studio
	14	1999	Joyful Noyz	KSBR Studios Mission Viejo, CA	Smooth Jazz	LP	Live in Studio
	15	2000	Winter Dreams	Much2Loud Studios LA, CA	Solo Piano, New Age	LP	Studio
	16	2001	Galaxy12	Much2Loud Studios LA, CA	New Age	LP	Studio
	17	2002	America The Beautiful	Riverside Courthouse Grounds, Riverside, CA	Patriotic	Single	Live
	18	2006	Standards and More	Live at Steamers Jazz Club Fullerton, CA	Straight Ahead	LP	Live
	19	2008	Storyteller	Much2Loud Studios/The Minefield LA and Brentwood CA	Fusion, Classical, New Age	LP	Studio
	20	2009	Jazz Straight Ahead	The Minefield Inglewood, CA	Straight Ahead	LP	Studio
	21	2009	Early Works The 80's Vol I	Much2Loud Studios Brentwood, CA	Fusion, Smooth	LP	Studio
	22	2009	Early Works The 80's Vol II	Much2Loud Studios Brentwood, CA	Fusion, Smooth	LP	Studio
	23	2009	Early works The 90's	Much2Loud Studios Brentwood, CA	Fusion, Smooth	LP	Studio
	24	2009	Darkest Night	Much2Loud Studios Brentwood, CA	New Age	Single	Studio
	25	2010	The Edge Of Dreams	Much2Loud Studios Brentwood, CA	New Age	LP	Studio
	26	2011	A Winter Wish (Winter Dreams II	Much2Loud Studios Brentwood, CA	New Age	Single	Studio
	27	2011	9/11 Nine Year Anniversary	Much2Loud Studios Brentwood, CA	Smooth Jazz	EP	Studio and Live
	28	2012	TRUE	Live at Dazzle Jazz Club Denver, CO	Straight Ahead	LP	Live
	29	2012	Jazzy Holiday	Live at Dazzle Jazz Club Denver, CO	Straight Ahead	LP	Live
	30	2014	In Memory of Ralph Penland	Much2Loud Studios West LA, CA	Fusion	Singe	Studio
	31	2014	Soulful	Grand Hyatt Hotel Penthouse Suite	R&B	LP	Studio
	32	2017	Fortaleza	Wayne Peet Studio Mar Vista, CA	Smooth, Latin	LP	Studio
	33	2017	First Duet	Big Surprise Music Encino, CA	New Age	EP	Live in Studio
	34	2017	Somewhere Over The Rainbow	Laguna Arts Festival LIVE in Laguna Beach, CA	Straight Ahead	Single	Live
	35	2018	The Nearness Of You	Somewhere on Magnolia near Lankershim, Bankrupt	Straight Ahead	LP	Live in Studio
	36	2019	Only In Venice	Studio4West Venice Beach, CA	Mixed	LP	Studio

37	2019 2 Of Hearts	Much2Loud Studios Venice, CA	Mixed	LP	Studio
38	2019 Holiday Piano Collection	Much2Loud Studios Venice, CA	Mixed	LP	Studio
39	2020 Winter Dreams III	Much2Loud Studios Venice, CA	New Age	LP	Studio
40	2021 This Way Up!	Mighty Fine Studios, Denver, CO	Various	LP	Live in Studio

Thanks to everyone who contributed to this career of mine. Let's see what happens next, shall we?

Rob Mullins

LA, CA

CONTACT POINT info@planetmullins.com 310-492-1359

WEBSITE <a href="http://planetmullins.com">http://planetmullins.com</a>